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School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2021 – 2022 

 

Spring Term 2 2022 
Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 
Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 
Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 
Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 
Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 
School will be closed: Monday 2nd May 

2022. BANK HOLIDAY  

Contact us: 0207 274 7012 or  
admin@standrewsce.lambeth.sch.uk  
Don’t forget to check out the website: 

www.standrewsprimaryschoolstockwell.org Check 
out our class blog site: www.standrewsallstars.com 

We are currently asking for the 
views of our school community on 
term dates and   holidays for next 
academic year.  
 
Please  complete the survey below 
by Tuesday 8th March 2022. 
 
For the survey please follow the 
link below:  
 
https://tinyurl.com/2pxuvhrz 

YES! We like to 
dress up too! 

 

Please don’t forget 
to complete the 
online form which 
was sent to you via 
Parentmail last 
week. Payments 
should be made via 
Parentpay by 
Wednesday 9th 
March 2022. 

Wednesday 
9th and 

Thursday 
10th March 



 

The World Book Day prize winners  

The charity Young People    
Matter (YPM) are  running     
holiday club at St Andrews 
over the two weeks of the 
school Easter holidays.   

If you are  interested, please 
watch out for the flyer that 
we are sending home next 
week. Alternatively, you can 
register your interest with 
Ms Sue. 

 

 
Thank you for your 
kind donations  to 
the Cosmic Class 

Cake Sale. 
 

Cosmic Class will be 
selling more cakes 
on Monday after 

school. 

 

Stardust Class at their visit to 
Brixton Library this week.   

Every class took a walk to 
Brixton Library this week. 

 
Thank you to all the parents 

who accompanied them. 


